DOOR CARD ACCESS SYSTEMS 	 TX3-CX-4K-A
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 6583
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
Mircom’s 4 door card access systems are the most price
efficient solutions for new or retrofit installations. The 4

CAT. 6583
Rev. 0
Ordering Information
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY.
For complete and accurate technical information relating to performance, installation, testing
and certification, refer to technical literature. This document contains intellectual property of
Mircom. The information is subject to change by Mircom without notice.  Mircom does not
represent or warrant correctness or completeness. All rights reserved. All other trademarks
and registered trademarks are properties of their respective owners.
Canada
25 Interchange Way  Vaughan, ON L4K 5W3
Telephone: (905) 660-4655 |  Fax: (905) 660-4113
U.S.A.
4575 Witmer Industrial Estates  Niagara Falls, NY 14305
Toll Free: (888) 660-4655 | Fax Toll Free: (888) 660-4113
Model Description
TX3-CX-4-A 4 Door Access Control System c/w two door controller boards (leaving space to add two additional 2 door controller
boards), transformers, 1 IP module, Configurator software and a USB cable. For Battery Backup, add two 12 VDC batter-
ies, 5 Ah or 7 Ah.
TX3-CX-4K-A 4 Door Access Control System Kit c/w two door controller boards (leaving space to add two additional 2 door controller
boards), four proximity card readers (TX3-P300-HA), transformers, 1 IP module, Configurator software and a USB cable.
For Battery Back-up, add two 12 VDC batteries, 5 Ah or 7 Ah.
RB-MD-1093 2 door controller replacement board, order this to extend the card access system (one 8 door controller chassis can house
up to four 2 door controller boards)
Proximity Readers
SR-2400-GR-MP Mullion Mount Reader, 5 to 12 VDC. Dimensions: 4.5 x 1.8 x 0.70 inch (11.4 x 4.5 x 1.8 cm)
TX3-P300-HA Mini Mullion mount, 5 to 16 VDC, Dimensions: 3.2 x 1.7 x 0.7 inch (8.0 x 4.3 x 1.7 cm)
TX3-P500-HA Single Gang Mount Reader, Grey, 5 to 16 VDC, Dimensions: 4.6 x 3.1 x 0.36 inch (11.7 x 7.7 x 0.9 cm)
TX3-P640-H-A Keypad with Proximity Reader, Single gang mount, 5 to 16 VDC. Dimensions: 4.6 x 3.0 x 0.4 inch (11.7 x 7.7 x 1.0 cm)
TX3-PCR-35 Mobile-Ready 2.4-GHz frequency/Contactless Reader 125-kHz frequency (single gang mount and mullion mount)
TX3-PCR-620 Mobile-Ready 2.4-GHz frequency/Contactless Reader 125-kHz frequency with keypad (mullion mount)
TX3-PCR-640 Mobile-Ready 2.4-GHz frequency/Contactless Reader 125-kHz frequency with keypad (single gang mount)
TX3-WRR-22 Dual Channel Receiver for use with TX3-WRT-2H
TX3-WRR-44 Wiegand Receiver for use with TX3-WRT-4H four button transmitters.
13.56 MHz Readers and Credentials
TX3-DK1-3 Key Tag, MIFARE 13.56 MHz, 1K BYTE (packaged in groups of 10)
TX3-DM1-3 Card, MIFARE 13.56 MHz, 1K BYTE (packaged in groups of 25)
TX3-CSR-35 Mobile-Ready 2.4-GHz frequency/Contactless Smartcard Reader 13.56-MHz frequency (single gang mount and mullion
mount)
TX3-CSR-6.2 Mobile-Ready 2.4-GHz frequency/Contactless Smartcard Reader 13.56-MHz frequency with keypad (mullion mount)